Local Game Consensus of 15 for Mon24 Verification
FZY 75.1 54.7 137. 6.3 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75 57 12 310 0 O 0O 0.00
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 15 Verification
5.73 41.58 93.21 10
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 1.788 Prob = 0.000 Amnt = 0.000 Max = 0.067 Min = 2.267
ErCn(raw) : PrbS = 18.204 LocS = 31.894
Local Game Consensus of 15 for Mon48 Verification
FzY 77.9 58.3 132. 8.2 9.42 0.43 0.16 0.00 0.00 76 60 0 010 O O O 0.00
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 15 Verification
7.80 41.72 93.31 10
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 4.093 Prob = 0.366 Amnt = 0.133 Max = 1.867 Min = 1.733
ErCn(raw) : PrbS = 4.840 LocS = 8.747
Local Game Consensus of 14 for Tue24 Verification
FZY 78.7 58.5 138. 4.6 9.43 0.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 76 60 0 010 0O O O 0.00
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 14 Verification
7.50 42.16 92.66 10
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 1.837 Prob = 0.327 Amnt = 0.071 Max = 2.714 Min = 1.500
ErCn(raw) : PrbS = 6.250 LocS = 23.776
Local Game Consensus of 14 for Tue4d8 Verification
FzY 72.1 66.9 160. 8.1 3.14 3.00 3.50 0.36 0.14 73 69 0O 0 010 O 0 ©0.02
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 14 Verification
7.79 40.58 87.04 10
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 4.142 Prob = 24.883 Amnt = 12.214 Max = 0.929 Min = 2.143
ErCn(raw) : PrbS = 4.903 LocS = 8.836
Local Game Consensus of 14 for Wed24 Verification
FZY 71.6 66.6 169.14.6 0.43 3.57 5.00 1.00 0.23 73 69 16 10 0 10 O 0O 0.02
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 12 Verification
7.00 39.13 86.52 10
ErCn(raw): Wind = 2.499 Prob = 37.184 Amnt = 20.571 Max = 1.429 Min = 2.429
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 9.000 LocS = 0.311
Local Game Consensus of 14 for Wed48 Verification
FzY 60.4 49.6 277.12.7 3.64 5.00 1.36 0.00 0.06 59 49 27 19 010 0O 0 0.09
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 9 Verification
1.00 39.67 85.13 0
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 3.559 Prob = 15.112 Amnt = 2.643 Max = 1.429 Min = 0.643
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 1.000 LocS = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 14 for Thu24 Verification
FZY 59.3 48.5 328. 5.2 9.93 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 59 49 36 10 0 10 0O 0O 0.09
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 5 Verification
0.00 40.98 86.81 0
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 3.307 Prob = 98.577 Amnt = 8.643 Max = 0.286 Min = 0.500
ErCn(raw) : PrbS = 0.000 LocS = 0.000
Local Game Consensus of 14 for Thu48 Verification
FzZY 61.0 45.8 324. 5.3 9.57 0.43 0.00 0.00 0.01 63 41 33 610 0 O O 0.00
Storm Game for ia-il-in-mi-wi Consensus of 6 Verification
0.57 41.90 87.87 0
ErCn(raw) : Wind = 0.570 Prob = 0.184 Amnt = 0.714 Max = 2.000 Min = 4.786
ErCn(raw): PrbS = 0.327 LocS = 0.000
Scaling Summary: (Week of 08 Sep 14)
ErrAmtCons = 44.99 ErrPrbCons = 176.63 Prob Scale = 0.3184
ErrTmpCons = 26.72 ErrPreCons = 101.23 Prcp Scale = 0.2639
ErrWndCons = 21.79 Wind Scale = 0.3678 Local Week = 61.45
Scaling Summary for Storm Game
ErrPSTCons = 44.52 ErrLSTCons = 73.57 Week Scale = 1.6272
Location vs Prb Scale = 1.3218 Local vs Storm Game Scale = 0.4641
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Mon24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
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Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
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Numberl3
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Clark
Reis
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Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
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NWS

Mon48
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Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
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Numberl3
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Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS
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Forecasts for week of 08 Sep 14

IA IL IN MI WI

States:
LatF LonF
40.85 93.75
41.41 94.63
41.63 91.54
41.89 91.70
41.63 91.54
41.30 94.00
41.62 90.58
42.58 94.69
0.00 0.00
40.86 92.22
0.00 0.00
41.30 92.29
0.00 0.00
41.02 94 .37
41.70 94 .92
42 .11 92.91
41.49 92.99
42 .31 96.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.23 93.55
42.09 95.43
41.33 92.21
41.71 94.69

States: IA
LatF LonF
42 .73 95.28
41 .47 93.55
42 .73 95.56
41.99 93.62
42 .73 95.56
41.20 94.30
42 .41 96.38
42 .58 94 .69
0.00 0.00
42 .01 93.40
0.00 0.00
41.01 94.12
0.00 0.00
40.20 87.60
40.40 86.94
41 .54 93.65
42.00 90.50
40.79 94 .56
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
41.36 92.09
0.00 0.00
42.16 95.84
42 .16 93.63

States: IA
LatF LonF
41.71 92.12

Max
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75
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76
74
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0
75
0
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0
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76
75
76
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0
0
0
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77
76

0
79
0
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0
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0
0
0
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Max Min Dir Spd
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53
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54
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0
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0
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0
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0
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Min
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60
58
58
57
58
0
58
0
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0
60
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56
58
59
0
0
0
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56
59
58
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Dir Spd
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14
14
14

0
13

0
13

0
13
13
14
12
14

0

0

0
14
12
16
14
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11
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0
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City: FZY
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
City: FZY
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 1
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
8 2 0 0 0
11 5 5 0 1
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 0
7 3 0 0 0
9 1 0 0 6
9 1 0 0 0
City: FZY
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
10 0 0 0 0



Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark

Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Tueds8

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Wed24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine

PF
10
10

10

99

99
10
99

99

10

99
99
99

10

PF
10
10
10
10

43.07 90.29
40.63 93.90
41.89 91.70
42 .96 94 .53
43.00 92.20
0.00 0.00
42.11 92.91
0.00 0.00
41.75 93.18
0.00 0.00
42.89 95.41
0.00 0.00
43.14 89.33
41.53 93.66
41.54 93.65
41.50 92.50
42 .48 91.84
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
40.97 93.73
42.18 88.62
41.00 93.10
41.92 94.07
States: IA
LatF LonF
40.27 87.30
43.78 85.74
39.58 85.80
39.72 86.27
45.46 89.55
42.00 84.70
0.00 0.00
39.47 88.28
0.00 0.00
40.36 85.40
0.00 0.00
40.47 86.90
0.00 0.00
39.53 89.33
40.40 86.94
40.04 88.28
39.00 88.00
38.11 86.11
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
38.40 89.56
39.22 86.90
39.31 90.62
40.36 86.88
States: IA
LatF LonF
38.85 86.87
38.58 87.95
39.14 86.61
39.26 85.88
0.00 0.00
39.79 84.70

79
80
78
80
80

0
77

0
80

0
78

0
80
79
78
78
78

0

0

0
78
80
76
80

IL IN
Max
70
66
74
71
75
75

0
71
0
73
0
72
0
74
74
72
72
70
0
0
0
72
70
72
73

IL IN
Max
71
70
72
71
74
73

57
59
61
57
59

0
57

0
59

0
58

0
58
58
57
60
60

0

0

0
56
58
60
58

MI
Min
68
64
68
67
65
69
0
65
0
67
0
67
0
69
68
64
68
67
0
0
0
65
64
67
68

MI
Min
68
63
68
67
60
68

16
17
13
16
15
0
15
0
11
0
13
0
1
13
13
12
14
0
0
0
14
13
17
14

WI
Dir
15
16
17
16
17
17

0
15
0
14
0
18
0
16
16
16
16
15
0
0
0
16
16
16
18

WI
Dir
18
16
17
16
18
17

6 9 1
4 10 0
3 10 0
6 10 0
3 8 2
0 0 0
5 10 0
0 0 0
3 9 1
0 0 0
2 10 0
0 0 0
7 9 1
5 8 2
4 10 0
6 10 0
5 9 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 9 1
2 8 2
6 7 3
5 7 3
City:
Spd
10 10
9 1
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0
30
14
10

1

5

0
23

0
15

0
25

0

5
25
20

6
20

0
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0
49

2
19
20

15
20
20
21
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Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark

Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Wed48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Thu24

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich

99

99

99
99
10

99
99
99
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O v O

O
NeJ

99
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NeJ

Nej

0.00 0.00
38.29 86.88
0.00 0.00
38.99 87.02
0.00 0.00
39.63 86.05
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
39.45 87.31
40.24 85.40
38.97 86.95
38.39 86.56
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
38.32 87.03
38.32 86.91
39.14 85.25
39.11 86.96
States: IA
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
40.61 77.38
0.00 0.00
39.26 85.88
0.00 0.00
39.50 81.30
0.00 0.00
43.02 82.58
0.00 0.00
38.46 85.64
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
38.36 85.74
41.40 95.05
38.00 86.00
38.39 86.56
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
38.19 86.08
38.24 86.11
States: IA
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
39.72 86.27
0.00 0.00
38.60 82.40
0.00 0.00
43.02 82.58
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

70
72
0
74
0
72
0
0
71
70
70
72
0
0
0
68
71
72
72

IL IN
Max
58
60
62
60
62
60
60
59

0
60
0
ol
0
0
62
63
6l
58
0
0
0
60
ol
58
62

IL IN
Max
58
59
60
60
61
60
57
58

0
58
0

67
68
0
67
0
68
0
0
68
65
68
67
0
0
0
63
66
68
67

MI
Min
49
50
51
49
52
47
50
49
0
50
0
50
0
0
51
47
51
49
0
0
0
44
45
50
50

MI
Min
48
47
50
50
50
48
50
49
0
48
0

18
17
0
16
0
18
0
0
16
16
17
16
0
0
0
15
16
18
18

WI
Dir
28
29
29
28
29
28
27
30

0
24
0
27
0
0
27
28
27
28
0
0
0
28
28
28
27

WI
Dir
0
35
33
33
29
34
29
29
0
33
0

12
14

14

16

15
13
15
15

11
12
16
14
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Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt

Spd
8 10
13
10
15
11
16
15
10
0
12
0
14
0
0
10
14
15
15 1
0
0
0
11
16
15
14
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Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS

NAM

SREF

NWS

Thu48

Name
Drewitz
Pascarelli
Kranz
Calvi
Bernhoft
Ballentine
Piechowski
Fenimore
Janiszeski
Steiger
Ulrich
Pelle
Numberl3
Matott
Formas
Clark
Reis
Metcalf
Schmidt
Ginnick
Garuckas
GFS
NAM
SREF
NWS

Xe) o]
Gl eoNoNeoNoNoNeoRaN:| o oo

NeJ
[@ NN

NeJ
NeJ

99

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
43.26 93.64
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
40.31 89.15
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
States: IA
LatF LonF
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
39.72 86.27
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42 .87 89.74
0.00 0.00
43.49 85.89
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
42 .13 86.43
42 .87 89.74
0.00 0.00
40.31 89.15
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

60
0
0

60

59

60

60
0
0
0

60

61

58

61

IL IN
Max
59
57
62
60
62
6l
65
60

0
62
0
62
0
0
63
60
62
59
0
0
0
60
64
59
62

50
0
0

47

48

49

45
0
0
0

45

42

49

51

MT
Min
47
42
47
47
49
44
45
44
0
46
0
48
0
0
45
44
47
46
0
0
0
43
44
45
48

34
0
0

34

30

35

34
0
0
0

33

34

35

32

WI

Dir Spd

33
32
32
33
31
34
0
29
0
34
0
33
0
0
33
29
34
33
0
0
0
33
32
34
0
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City: FZY
Nil Lgt Mdt Hvy Amt
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